EDGEWOOD 2018 B.Ed SEM 1

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM | 01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Monday

Tutorial, Wks 6-12, 11
20, 2018/02/05 ...
2018/05/14

Module: EDEN101
(R2) (EDEN101 E1
(R2) (F) English
Language Course)
Rooms: F304 - 25 -F
(630]1|F304) (Admin
Block Wing 3); F305 -
25 -F (630|1|F305)
(Admin Block Wing 3
F307 - 25 -F
(630[1|F307) (Admin
Block Wing 3); S108 -
25-F (630|2|S108)
(Admin Block Wing 1
S111-25-F
(630|0|S111) (Admin

Block Wing 1)

Tue

We

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



EDGEWOOD 2018 B.Ed SEM 1

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 08:50AM | 09:40AM | 10:30AM | 11:20AM | 12:10PM | 01:00PM | 01:45PM | 02:35PM | 03:20PM | 04:10PM | 04:55PM | 05:40PM 07:00PM
Tutorial,
Wks 6-12i
14, 16, 18

(->5‘ 20, 2018/

o |02/08 ...

) ||2018/05/

5 17

C ||Eventtoo

- large -

resources
not
printed
Tutorial,
Wks 6-12,
14-16, 18-
19, 2018/
c>5‘ 02/09 ...

5 2018/05/

— 11

—

LL Event too
large -
resources
not
printed

-

©

)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



