

EDGEWOOD 2018 B.Ed SEM 1

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
							Tutorial, W 20, 2018/02 2018/05/14	/ks 6-12, 15 2/05	-					
Monday							25 -F (630) (Admin Blo F307 - 25 - (630 1 F30 Block Wing 25-F (630)2	N101 E1 oglish Course) 604 - 25 -F 4) (Admin g 3); F305 - 1 F305) ock Wing 3); F 7) (Admin g 3); S108 - 2 S108) ock Wing 1); F 1) (Admin						
Tue														
We														



EDGEWOOD 2018 B.Ed SEM 1

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Sd	Tutorial, Wks 6-12, 14, 16, 18- 20, 2018/ 02/08 2018/05/ 17	,												
	Event too large - resources not printed													
Friday					Tutorial, Wks 6-12, 14-16, 18- 19, 2018/ 02/09 2018/05/ 11									
					Event too large - resources not printed									
Sat														